UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
ULC3702                                                                     CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2022 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R104-010.B
DUAL MICROPOWER CMOS
VOLTAGE COMPARATORS
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC ULC3702 consists of two independent micropower

* Fast Response Time tPLH=2.7µs (Typ.) With 5-mV Overdrive
* Single-Supply Operation: 3V ~ 16V
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
ULC3702L-D08-T ULC3702G-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
ULC3702L-S08-R ULC3702G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
ULC3702L-P08-R ULC3702G-P08-R TSSOP-8 Tape Reel
ULC3702G-D08-T
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package
(1) T: Tube, R: Tape Reel
(2) D08: DIP-8, S08: SOP-8, P08: TSSOP-8
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
 MARKING
DIP-8 SOP-8 TSSOP-8
ULC3702                                                                      CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R104-010.B
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 PIN DESCRIPTION